Rev B
DTICP12 SERIES
Up to 12 Watts
AC/DC Desktop Power Supplies
Single Output
10/8/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 2
Size: 2.32in x 1.61in x 1.04in (59mm x 40.9mm x 26.5mm)
  FEATURES
• Universal Input 90~240VAC,
47/63Hz
• Energy Efficiency Level VI
• 0-12 Watts of Output Power
• RoHS Compliant
• Short Circuit, Input, and Over Current
Protection
• UL, FCC, CE, CB, GS, RCM (SAA, C-Tick)
Safety Approvals
• Useful in Multiple Applications
  DESCRIPTION
The DTICP12 series of AC DC desktop power supplies provides up to 12 watts of
output power in a 2.32” x 1.61” x 1.04” package. This series offers use in a variety of
applications, has a wide input range of 90-264VAC, and single output models ranging
from 5V-24V. All models are protected against short circuit, input, and over current
conditions and are energy Efficiency Level VI and RoHS compliant. Please call
factory for order details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise Output Power Efficiency Level Max Load
DTICP12-050-2400
90~264VAC
5V 2400mA 50mV 12W VI
DTICP12-075-1600 7.5V 1600mA 60mV 12W VI
DTICP12-090-1200 9V 1200mA 60mV 10.8W VI
DTICP12-120-1000 12V 1000mA 70mV 12W VI
DTICP12-190-0600 19V 600mA 70mV 11.4W VI
DTICP12-240-0500 24V 500mA 80mV 12W VI
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Nominal Input Voltage, and Maximum Output Current unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit